

MATERNAL WELLNESS SYMPOSIUM

Present by

First Steps Prenatal Care AMC in Collaboration with THE EIGHT, Inc. 501 (c)(3) Nonprofit

February 2, 2019-Riviera Palm Springs/Eldorado Ballroom 1:00 p m – 5:00 pm

Vendor Registration

Name:							
Address							
Phone:	Email:						
Occupation/Company:							
VENDOR OPPORTUNITIES Vendor tables will require approval prior to acceptance					Representative to be in attendance at TABLE for Saturday event:		
Full Table Plus-Includes option to supply items for swag bags (200 items, does not have to be all the same item) 1 MWA Ticket				\$250.	1.		
Full Table				\$200.	2.		
Half Table				\$150.	Representative to be in attendance at MWS		
Non-Profit Table Plus*- Includes option to supply items for swag bags (200 items, does not have to be all the same item) 1 MWA Ticket. *Must supply proof of non-profit status.				\$100.	1.		
Swag Bag Supplier – (200 items, does not have to be all the same item)				\$100.	🗆 La	arge Swag Items \$200	
Total Commitment: \$							
I need electrical connection	□yes	□№			ck	□Credit □Cash	
I will be supplying items for swag bags (200 items)	□yes	□№	For credit card payment: By my signature, I authorize MWS' representatives (THE EIGHT/First Steps Prenatal Care) to apply all charges to my credit card for services rendered to the above company/organization. If credit card issuer does not accept payment, another form of payment will have to be arranged.				
Signature:					Da	te:	

Make checks payable to First Steps Prenatal Care AMC (*MWS Table in Memo*) and mail to: First Steps Prenatal Care, Attn: MWS-34151 Date Palm Drive #E, Cathedral City, CA 92234. Scan and email to: <u>MWS@theeight.org</u> or Fax to: 888/783-7618

Website: https://www.maternalwellness-cv.org